S
L4
Fiom

MONDAY, JULY 23, 1951

The Board of County Commissioners reconvened at 11:00 o'clock A.M. with' the

following members present:

J. W. Hardest, Chairman;

Bailey, Member; and William P. Gable, County Clerk.

William V. Caffey, Member; Claude V.

J. W. Hardesty, Chairman' presiding, the following business was. transacted.

Moved by Commissioner Caffey;‘seconded'by'Commissidner‘Bai}éy;'that the following

claims be, and the same are“hereby*approved“for‘payment5“and“thé County Clerk is hereby

authorized to issue warrants covering same.

GENERAL FUND

17273

17275
17276
17278
17279
17280
17281
17284
17285
17286
17287
17288
17289
17290
17291
17292
17293
17294
17295
17296
17297
17298
17299
17301
17302
17303
17304
17305
17306
17307
17308
17309
17310
17311
17313
1731/,
17315
17316
17317
17318
17319
17320
17321
17322
17323
17324
17325
17326
17327
17328
17329
17330
17331
17332
17333
17334
17335
17336
17337
17338
17339
17340
17341
17342
17343
17344
17345
17346
17347
17348
17350
17351
17352

Drugs

Travel

Ambulance Service
Appliances
Natural Gas
Equipment
Maintenance

Ice

Ambulance
Supplies

Maintenance for poor not “in
Maintenance for poor not in-

Maintenance for poor not in

Maintenance for poor not in

Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in

Maintenance for poor not-in:

Maintenance for poor not in

Maintenance for poor not in

Maintenance for poor not in

Maintenance for poor not in

Supplies

Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in

Maintenance' for poor not in

Maintenance for poor not in:

Supplies

Maintenance for poor not-in

Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in

Maintenance for poor not in

Supplies

Supplies

Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor not in
Publication of Proceedings
Legal Publications
Publication of Proceedings
Maintenance for poor not in
Maintenance for poor: not in
Transportation
Transportation

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Maintenance

Maintenance

Communicatioris

Maintenance

Maintenance for poor not in
Transportation
Cormunications
Communications
Communications

Publication of Proceedings
Maintenance

Supplies

Upon roll call, motion carried.

home -

home

home
hone -

home
home

‘home

home
homne

‘home
home -

‘home

home
home
home
home
home

home -

home

home
home

~home

home

home -

‘home:

home
home

home

home -

home

Maintenace for poor not in home

Maintenance for poor not in
Majintenance for poor not'in

Maintenance for poor not in
‘Maintenance for poor not in

Maintenance for poor not in

Maint enance for poor not in

Maintenance
Equipment
Supplies

home

home
home-
‘home

home

home

2'0'50.’

- 9,06
38.00
43.00
79.74
7.50
9.18
41440
4.00
6.00
10.09
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
. 5,00
- 5,00
lO 00
8.00
149.75
5.00
10.00
8.60
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5000
7.50
10.00
5900
10.00
10.00
10,00
270.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
86.00
19.00
22,00
5.00
10.00
14.93
8.!+O
1.65
286,00

- 19.50

R7.50
1.35
7.00

10.31
6.00

10.50
1.00

.65
£9.30
186.00
2.00
2.50

24, .00
5000
6.00
6.00

18.00
6.00

36.00

14.00

20.00

17.85



