The Board of County Commissioners reconvened at 11:00 o'clock A.M. with the following members present: J. W. Hardest, Chairman; William V. Caffey, Member; Claude W. Bailey, Member; and William P. Gable, County Clerk.

J. W. Hardesty, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Moved by Commissioner Caffey, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that the following claims be, and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same. Upon roll call, motion carried.

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL	FUND				
17273		•	Drugs	\$	2.50
17275		⊀	Travel	77	9.06
17276			Ambulance Service		38.00
17278			Appliances		43.00
17279			Natural Gas		79.74
17280			Equipment		7.50
17281			Maintenance		9.18
17284			Ice		41.40
17285			Ambulance		4.00
17286			Supplies	•	6.00
17287			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17288			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17289			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00 10.00
17290 17291			Maintenance for poor not in home Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00
17292			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17293			Maintenance for poor not in home		30.00
17294			Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00
17295			Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00
17296			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17297			Maintenance for poor not in home		8.00
17298		•	Supplies		149.75
17299			Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00
17301			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17302			Maintenance for poor not in home		8.60
17303			Maintenance for poor not in home	•	10.00
17304			Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00
17305			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00 10.00
17306			Maintenance for poor not in home Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00
17307 17308			Supplies		7.50
17309			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17310			Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00
17311			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17313			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17314			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17315			Supplies	•	270.00
17316			Supplies		12.00
17317			Maintenance for poor not in home	** *	10.00
17318		4	Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17319			Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00
17320			Publication of Proceedings		86.00 19.00
17321			Legal Publications Publication of Proceedings		22.00
17322 17323			Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00
17324			Maintenance for poor not in home		10.00
17325			Transportation		14.93
17326			Transportation		8.40
17327	•		Supplies	•	1.65
17328			Supplies		286.00
17329			Supplies		19.50
17330			Maintenance		27.50
17331			Maintenance		1.35 7.00
17332			Communications Maintenance		10.31
17333 17334			Maintenance for poor not in home	•	6.00
17335			Transportation		10.50
17336			Communications		1.00
17337			Communications		.65
17338			Communications		49.30
17339		•	Publication of Proceedings		186.00
17340			Maintenance		2.00
17341			Supplies		2.50
17342		·	Maintenare for poor not in home		24.00
17343			Maintenance for poor not in home		5.00 6.00
17344			Maintenance for poor not in home Maintenance for poor not in home		6.00
17345 17346	•		Maintenance for poor not in home		18.00
17347			Maintenance for poor not in home		6.00
17348		•	Maint enance for poor not in home		36.00
17350			Maintenance		14.00
17351			Equipment		20.00
17352			Supplies		17.85